FORM PTO-16184 P E VC (5) (1-23-0) OMB 0851-0027 OT 2 3 2001 E RECORDATION



Commerce ark Office LRK

_101887400

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY

	WARKS ONLY					
	Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).					
Submission Type	Conveyance Type					
X New	Assignment License					
Resubmission (Non-Recordation)	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment					
Document ID #	Effective Date Month Day Year					
Correction of PTO Error	Merger 11 15 2000					
Reel # Frame #	X Change of Name					
Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	Other					
Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year						
Name Dynamark Security Centers, Inc. 11 15 2001						
Formerly	<u> </u>					
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership X Corporation Association					
Other						
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organizat	ion Maryland					
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached					
Name First Action Security Team, Inc.						
DBA/AKA/TA						
Composed of						
Address (line 1) 18702 Crestwood Drive						
Address (line 2)						
Address (line 3) Hagerstown	Maryland 21742					
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an						
X Corporation Association appointment of a domestic representative should be attached.						
Other (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)						
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organizat						
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY						

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0851-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0851-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK

REEL: 2389 FRAME: 0597

FORM PTO- Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	-1618B Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Tredemark Office TRADEMARK					
Domestic R	Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.						
Name							
Address (line 1)							
Address (line 2)							
Address (line 3)							
Address (line 4)							
Correspond	dent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number 202-785-0100)					
Name	Barth X. deRosa, Esq.						
Address (line 1)	Stevens, Davis, Miller & Mosher, LLP						
Address (line 2)	1615 L Street, Suite 850						
Address (line 3)	Washington, D.C. 20036						
Address (line 4)							
Pages	Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments.	# 2					
Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached							
Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Trademark Application Number(s) Registration Number(s)							
76138858	76138856 76138857						
76195871							
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 4							
Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$\\$\\$115.00							
Method of Payment: Enclosed Deposit Account							
Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.)							
Deposit Account Number: # 194375							
Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes X No							
Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any							
attached copy is a true copy of the original decument. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as							
indica	ated herein.						
Barth X. de		ber 23, 2001					
Nama	of Person Signing	Date Signed					

TRADEMARK
REEL: 2389 FRAME: 0598

FORM PTO-1618C Expres 08/30/99

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

Expires 06/30/99 OM8 0651-0027	TRA	DEMARKS ONLY	Т	RADEMARK		
Conveying Enter Additional	Party Conveying Party	Mark if additional na	mes of conveying parties attack	ned Execution Date Month Day Year		
Name						
Formerly						
Individua	al General Partnership	Limited Partnership	Corporation	Association		
Other						
Citizensi	nip State of Incorporation/Organiz	eation				
Receiving Enter Additional		Mark if additional names of	receiving parties attached			
Name						
DBA/AKA/TA						
Composed of						
Address (line 1)						
Address (line 2)						
Address (line 3)						
City State/Country Zip Code Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate						
Other			document from th	ne Assignment.)		
Citizenst	Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization					
Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).						
Trad	emark Application Number(s))	Registration Number	(s)		

TRADEMARK
REEL: 2389 FRAME: 0599

3017985553

. >

Nov 15 00 02:39p

Ractor & Williams

3017395553

P . 2

and complete copy

cert if

hereby

品

Certification system

previou6

W

DYNAMARK SECURITY CENTERS, INC.

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

DYNAMARK SECURITY CENTERS, INC., a Maryland Corporation, having its principal office at 18702 Crestwood Drive, Hagerstown, Maryland, 21742, (hereinafter called "Corporation"), hereby certifies to the State Department of Assessments and Taxation of Maryland, (hereinafter called Department), that:

FIRST. The Charter of the Corporation is hereby amended to change the name of the Corporation to FIRST ACTION SECURITY TEAM, INC.

SECOND: By Informal Action unanimously taken by the Board of Directors of the Corporation, pursuant to and in accordance with Section 2-004 of the Corporations and Associations Article of the Annotated Code of Maryland, the Board of Directors duly advised the foregoing Amendments and by Informal Action unanimously taken by the Stockholders of the Corporation in accordance with Sections 2-505 and 2-604 of the aforesaid Annotated Code. The Stockholders of the Corporation duly approved said Amendments.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF. Dynamark, the has caused these presents to be signed in its name and on its behalf by its President and its Corporate Seal to be hereucho affixed and all sted by its Secretary on this 15th day of November. 2000, and its President acknowledges that the Articles of Amendment are the act and deed of the Corporation, and, under the penalties of perjury, that the matters and facts set forth herein with respect to authorization and approva all true in all material respects to the best of his knowledge, information and belief.

ATTEST.

DINAMARK SECURITY CENTERS, INC.

James H. Snead, Secretary

Tareus () Peters President

TIMPENIMA

REEL: 2389 FRAME: 0600

** EXPEDITED SERVICE **	** KEEP WITH DOCUMENT **
DOCUMENT CODE 9A BUSINESS CODE	STATE OF MARYLAND NEDT OF ASSESSMENTS AND TAXATION CUST ID:0000518462 WORK ORDER:0000383554
Close Stock Nonstock	DATE:11-16-200) 05:46 PM AMT. PAID:\$97.00
P.A Religious	
Merging (Transferor)	Surviving (Transferee)
	CERTIFIED
	OUT I WALK
FEES REMITTED Base Fee: 20	(New Name) First action Security Deam la.
Org. & Cap. Fee: Expedite Fee: Penalty: State Recordation Tax:	Security Deam la.
State Recordation Tax: State Transfer Tax: Copy Fee: Certificates:	Change of Name Change of Principal Office Change of Resident Agent
Certificate Fee: Other: TOTAL FEES: 97	Change of Resident Agent Address Resignation of Resident Agent Designation of Resident Agent and Resident Agent's Address Change of Business Code
Gredit Card Check Cash	Adoption of Assumed Name
Documents on Checks APPROVED BY:	Other Change(s)
KEYED BY:	CODE
COMMENT(S):	ATTENTION: Wawn
ID # D04986105 ACK # 1000244857000000 LIBER: B00198 FOLIO: 1157 PAGES: 0002 FIRST ACTION SECURITY TEAM, INC.	Barton & Williams, P.A. 20 West Woshington St.
11/15/2000 AT 04:41 P WO # 0000383554	Ste, 400 Hagerstown Md 21740

RECORDED: 10/23/2001

REEL: 2389 FRAME: 0601